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The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Kidder Mathews and should not be made available to any other person or entity 
without the written consent of Kidder Mathews. 

This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for 
a thorough due diligence investigation. Kidder Mathews has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the 
property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, 
or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to 
be reliable; however, Kidder Mathews has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Kidder Mathews conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever 
regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. 

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable. We make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Recipient of this 
report must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.
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We are pleased to present a 2-unit 
mixed-use property located on 6804 S 
Hoover St in Los Angeles.

Situated on S Hoover St, the property 
offers great foot traffic and store frontage 
visibility and is also located five blocks 
west of the 110 Freeway. Strategically 
positioned in one of the densest rental 
markets in Los Angeles, the property 
caters to hundreds of thousands of 
tenants and potential customers in the 
neighborhood and is easily accessible 
to a number of metro bus stops.

The property consists of two separate 
structures, with the front commercial 
building consisting of ±528 SF with a 
±672 SF two-bedroom one-bathroom 

house in the rear, built in 1929 and 1927 
respectively, situated on a 5,171 SF LAC2 
zoned lot. 

With the front commercial unit VACANT, 
the proper ty provides a unique 
opportunity for multiple strategies. 
Firstly, an owner-user could operate out 
of the commercial unit and live in the 
residential unit. Secondly, an owner-user 
could operate out of the commercial unit 
and rent out the residential unit. Thirdly, 
the next owner could also renovate and 
re-rent the commercial and residential 
unit and operate at a 6.40% cap rate.

Contact Casey Lins at 714.333.6768 or 
Casey.Lins@kidder.com  for additional 
information.

2-UNIT MIXED-USE 
PROPERTY LOCATED 
IN LOS ANGELES

1,200 SF
TOTA L BU ILDING S IZE

5,171 SF
LOT S IZE

LAC2
ZONING
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6804 S 
HOOVER ST

S  H O O V E R  S T

S  H O O V E R  S T

W  6 8 T H  S T

DTL A

SUZIE'S 
MARKET

LANY 
MARKET

THE 
FAMILY

HERCULES 
BURGERS

5 HERMANOS 
MARKET

STATE 
PRESCHOOL

LA ACADEMY 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

61ST STREET 
ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL

METRO RAIL 
TO RAIL PATH
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N

6804 S 
HOOVER ST

JOHN C. FREMONT 
HIGH SCHOOL

BETHUNE 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

DIEGO RIVERA 
LEARNING COMPLEX

MERVYN M. DYMALLY 
HIGH SCHOOL

GIL GARCETTI 
LEARNING ACADEMY

THE FAMILY

LA CHANCLA 
NIGHT MARKET

JOHN MUIR 
BRANCH LIBRARY

MOUNT CARMEL 
RECREATION CENTER

TOTORAME 
MARKET CAFE

PASEO SAN 
MIGUEL

VERMONT SLAUSON

SOUTH LOS ANGELES 
WETLANDS PARK

MI PUEBLO 
SALVADORIAN 
RESTAURANT

CHARLIE'S FAMOUS 
FRIED CHICKEN

MAMA'S 
CHICKEN

SLAUSON 
SUPER MALL
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INVESTMENT 
SUMMARY
A DDR E SS

6804 S Hoover St 
Los Angeles, CA 90044

L IS T PR ICE $595,000 

N U M BER OF U NIT S 2 

COS T PER U NIT $297,500 

CU RRENT GRM 11.02

M A RK E T GRM 10.66

CU RRENT C A P 6.40%

M A R K E T C A P 6.70%

Y E A R BU ILT 1927/1929

LOT S IZE 5,171 SF

BU ILDING S IZE 1,200 SF

PRICE /SF $496 

$595K
L IS T PR ICE

6.40%
C A P R ATE
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FINANCIAL SUMMARY

ES TIMATED OPER ATING E XPENSES

Current Rents Market Rents

New Property Taxes - Estimate  - (1.1874%) + S.A. $7,476 $7,476

Insurance - Estimate - ($1,200/Unit) $2,400 $2,400

Maintenance/Repairs  - Estimate - ($750/Unit) $1,500 $1,500

Utilities  - Estimate - ($1,000/Unit) $2,000 $2,000

Grounds & Gardening - Estimate - ($75/Month) $900 $900

Estimated Total Expenses $14,276 $14,276

Per Net SF $11.90 $11.90

Expenses Per Unit $7,138 $7,138

ANNUALIZED OPER ATING DATA

Current Rents Market Rents

Scheduled Gross Income $54,000 $55,800 

Less: Vacancy ($1,620) 3% ($1,674) 3%

Gross Operating Income $52,380 $54,126 

Less: Expenses ($14,276) 27.3% ($14,276)

Net Operating Income $38,104 $39,850 

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no 
representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. Buyer must 
verify the information and bears all risk for inaccuracies.

SCHEDULED INCOME

Current Rents Market Rents

Unit No. Beds/Baths Notes Monthly Rent/Unit Monthly Rent/Unit

1 Commercial VACANT $2,000 $2,000 

2 2BD + 1BA House $2,500 $2,650 

Monthly Scheduled Gross Income $4,500 $4,650 

Parking Income - -

Laundry Income - -

Total Monthly Scheduled Gross Income $4,500 $4,650

Annual Scheduled Gross Income $54,000 $55,800 
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Property  
Address

Year 
Built

No. 
Units

Bldg 
SF

Lot  
SF

Gross  
Income

Price  
Per SF

Price  
Per Unit

Sale 
Price

Sold  
Date

Notes

6804 S HOOVER S T
Los Angeles, CA 90044

1927 2 1,200 5,171 $54,000 $496 $297,500 $595,000 SOON
Front Commercial structure + rear 
2BD+1BA House.

01 
6525 S Western Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90047
1925 8 5,632 8,419 $200,827 $266 $187,500 $1,500,000 1/7/2026

Single structure. Corner lot + alley access. 
10+ on-site parking.

02 
1149 Firestone Blvd

Los Angeles, CA 90001
1927 2 1,859 2,614 - $188 $175,000 $350,000 10/27/2025

Ground level commercial + upstairs 
1BD+1BA. Midblock + alley access.  
(5) On-site parking. No income data.

03 
10036-10038 S Western Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90047
1939 2 3,062 6,098 - $139 $212,500 $425,000 8/8/2025

Front commercial structure + Rear 
2BD+1BA house. Midblock +alley access. 
No income data.

04 
1706 W 49th St

Los Angeles, CA 90062
1921 6 7,039 7,405 $95,712 $178 $208,333 $1,250,000 7/21/2025

(2) Separate structures: 2 unit Retail Bldg 
+ 4 Units. Corner lot + street access on two 
sides & alley accesss. 2 COMM units vacant.

05 
7014 S Vermont Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90044
1940 5 3,313 2,993 $72,000 $204 $135,000 $675,000 6/27/2025

Single structure. (2) COMM + (3) RESI. 
Midblock.

06 
5911 S Broadway

Los Angeles, CA 90003
1911 2 2,400 2,614 - $215 $257,500 $515,000 4/22/2025

Single structure. Midblock + alley access. 
No income data.

Averages $174 $209,167 

MIXED-USE SALES COMPARABLES
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6804 S 
HOOVER ST

Sales Comparables

01 
6525 S Western Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90047

02 
1149 Firestone Blvd

Los Angeles, CA 90001

03 
10036-10038 S Western Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90047

04 
1706 W 49th St

Los Angeles, CA 90062

05 
7014 S Vermont Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90044

06 
5911 S Broadway

Los Angeles, CA 90003
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